Boat Name

Falcor

Cetus

Lark SM 22
Magic Time
Jules

Sea Queen
Eastaway
Swallows & Amzn
Malabar Il
Isabella

King Kiwi
Solitude
Stormalong |1
Stormalong
Anoa

Phra Luang
Jullani

Rosa Parks
Summertime Luders
Shy Fox
Myfanwy
Julia Lee
Arion

Agave
Rocinante IlI
Restless Wind
Ardent
Celeste
Mischief
Pearly Baker
Neried
Phalarope
Hope

Indian Summer
Hero
Andiamo Il
Raven

Sakie
Limulus

Sea Wolf
Fair Dink'um
Vamoose
Osprey Il
Marmalade
Pondicherry
Starfish
Dawn Treader
Masquerade
Gloria

Sunny Side
Om
Sanderling

Cricket Holiday
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Hdcap Position Elapsed

54.95
60.71
74.31
46.84
38.20
15.70
54.95
34.00
13.87
46.84
8.00
5.50
12.30
13.87
39.25
18.00
-1.57
41.61
1.57
21.98
60.71
46.84
-14.13
9.42
21.98
58.09
0.00
24.00
5.00
5.00
24.00
24.00
35.59
-13.87
5.50
0.00
32.97
13.87
31.40
5.50
5.50
13.87
-6.28
46.84
27.74
-18.84
60.71
-7.85
21.98
5.50
23.03
21.98
31.40
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188.27
199.22
215.33
188.03
181.08
162.02
202.08
182.35
163.93
196.93
159.07
156.77
164.97
167.15
192.73
171.70
152.18
195.37
155.50
176.20
214.98
201.45
141.60
165.52
178.17
214.62
157.07
181.68
163.03
163.17
182.25
182.30
193.90
144.55
164.73
160.32
193.42
174.50
192.58
167.98
168.13
176.60
158.52
212.82
193.92
148.37
228.15
160.07
190.38
174.25
194.75
195.98
213.67
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