

Boat Name	Hdcap	Position	Elapsed
Falcor	54.95	1	188.27
Cetus	60.71	2	199.22
Lark SM 22	74.31	3	215.33
Magic Time	46.84	4	188.03
Jules	38.20	5	181.08
Sea Queen	15.70	6	162.02
Eastaway	54.95	7	202.08
Swallows & Amzn	34.00	8	182.35
Malabar II	13.87	9	163.93
Isabella	46.84	10	196.93
King Kiwi	8.00	11	159.07
Solltude	5.50	12	156.77
Stormalong II	12.30	13	164.97
Stormalong	13.87	14	167.15
Anoa	39.25	15	192.73
Phra Luang	18.00	16	171.70
Jullani	-1.57	17	152.18
Rosa Parks	41.61	18	195.37
Summertime Luders	1.57	19	155.50
Shy Fox	21.98	20	176.20
Myfanwy	60.71	21	214.98
Julia Lee	46.84	22	201.45
Arion	-14.13	23	141.60
Agave	9.42	24	165.52
Rocinante III	21.98	25	178.17
Restless Wind	58.09	26	214.62
Ardent	0.00	27	157.07
Celeste	24.00	28	181.68
Mischief	5.00	29	163.03
Pearly Baker	5.00	30	163.17
Neried	24.00	31	182.25
Phalarope	24.00	32	182.30
Hope	35.59	33	193.90
Indian Summer	-13.87	34	144.55
Hero	5.50	35	164.73
Andiamo II	0.00	36	160.32
Raven	32.97	37	193.42
Sakie	13.87	38	174.50
Limulus	31.40	39	192.58
Sea Wolf	5.50	40	167.98
Fair Dinkum	5.50	41	168.13
Vamoose	13.87	42	176.60
Osprey II	-6.28	43	158.52
Marmalade	46.84	44	212.82
Pondicherry	27.74	45	193.92
Starfish	-18.84	46	148.37
Dawn Treader	60.71	47	228.15
Masquerade	-7.85	48	160.07
Gloria	21.98	49	190.38
Sunny Side	5.50	50	174.25
Orn	23.03	51	194.75
Sanderling	21.98	52	195.98
Cricket Holiday	31.40	53	213.67